
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MASCULINO 13-14 AÑOS 

  64 KGS. 
 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Municipio  

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
V 

 
Pts. 

 
Lug. 

Israel Olivieri Cabo Rojo  0 10 0 1 10 2 

Anthony Ayala DSJ 10  0 10 2 20 1 

 
 

CLASIFICACION FINAL 
 64 KGS. 

 
Lugar Nombre Municipio 
Oro Anthony Ayala DSJ 

Plata Israel Olivieri Cabo Rojo 
 


